
本科艺体类乙批次可填报考生高考文化成绩分布表

（体育类）
分数段 人数 累计人数

547 1 1
473 1 2
465 1 3
459 1 4
455 1 5
454 1 6
450 1 7
448 1 8
443 1 9
440 1 10
434 1 11
429 2 13
426 1 14
423 1 15
420 1 16
418 1 17
417 2 19
416 1 20
412 1 21
411 1 22
410 1 23
407 2 25
405 1 26
403 1 27
401 1 28
400 1 29
399 1 30
398 1 31
394 1 32
393 1 33
392 2 35
391 4 39
390 2 41
388 2 43
386 2 45
385 1 46
383 1 47
382 2 49
381 2 51
379 2 53
378 2 55
377 1 56
375 1 57
374 2 59
372 4 63
371 1 64
370 3 67
369 4 71
368 1 72
367 3 75
366 2 77
364 4 81
363 4 85
362 3 88
360 2 90

第 1 页，共 3 页

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院



分数段 人数 累计人数
359 1 91
358 3 94
357 1 95
355 5 100
354 2 102
353 3 105
352 1 106
351 3 109
350 6 115
349 7 122
348 2 124
347 3 127
346 2 129
345 3 132
344 2 134
343 1 135
341 2 137
340 4 141
339 3 144
338 2 146
337 2 148
336 2 150
334 4 154
333 4 158
332 3 161
331 3 164
330 2 166
329 4 170
328 3 173
327 4 177
325 3 180
324 3 183
323 3 186
322 1 187
321 5 192
319 1 193
318 2 195
317 6 201
316 4 205
315 2 207
314 2 209
313 1 210
312 2 212
311 1 213
310 5 218
309 1 219
308 1 220
307 1 221
306 3 224
305 1 225
304 4 229
302 1 230
301 6 236
300 1 237
299 2 239
298 2 241
294 1 242
292 1 243
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分数段 人数 累计人数
291 1 244
290 1 245
287 1 246
285 1 247
284 3 250
283 3 253
282 2 255
280 2 257
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